Inkluzivno obrazovanje – teorija i praksa
3.9.2022.
	Vaše ime i prezime:
	
	posebno
angažovanje
	zadatak
	probni
	kolokvijum
	pismeni
I+II / II 
	Σ

	1. Dragana Tasić
	II-61/2021-МС
	
	2
	2
	22.5
	9
	n.p.

	2. Sunčica Stamenković Stanković
	II-70/2021-МС
	
	
	
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]14+21 (položila drugi deo)
	n.p.

	3. Ranković Maja
	II-53/2019
	predisp. poeni: 1
	
	
	
	12+0
	n.p.

	4. Jovan Milić
	III-9/2020-МС
	
	
	
	0
	0+3
	n.p.




